GEORGIA SOCIETY OF OTOLARYNGOLOY/HEAD & NECK SURGERY
Fall Meeting
Saturday & Sunday
December 3-4, 2016

PROGRAM
Saturday, December 3, 2016
7:00-8:00AM Registration, Continental Breakfast & Exhibit Visitation
7:00-8:00AM GSO/HNS BOARD OF DIRECTORS MEETING
8:00AM-12:00PM SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM
8:00-8:10AM Welcome & Introductions

Adam M. Klein, MD; Cameron Hewitt, MD
GSO/HNS President; MAESO/HNS President

8:10-8:30AM Pediatric hearing loss: Diagnosis and Management
Kavita Dedhia, MD

8:30-8:35AM Questions & Answers

8:35-8:50AM Bundled Payment for Surgery —An Alternative (Cash) Payment Model
Drew Locandro, MD

8:50-8:55AM Questions & Answers

8:55-9:35AM Evaluation of the Neck Mass in Children
Scott Schoem, MD

9:35-9:45AM Questions & Answers

9:45-10:05AM Practical approach to the vestibular migraine
Mohammad Seyyedi, MD

10:05-10:10AM Questions & Answers
10:10-10:40AM Break & Visit with Exhibitors
10:40-10:55AM Issues from the Hill

Pete Abramson, MD



10:55-11:00AM

11:00-11:45PM

11:45-12:00PM

12:00-12:15PM

1:30PM

6:00 — 7:30PM

Questions & Answers

Panel: Controversies in Tongue Tie Management
Moderator: Scott Schoem, MD

April Landry, MD

Jack Borders, MD

PENTA Pedi Oto

Questions & Answers

Announcements, Wrap-up & Adjourn

5th Annual “GNS vs. GSO/HNS” Golf Tournament

Cocktail Reception in the Exhibit Hall

Sunday, December 4, 2016

7:00 — 8:00AM

8:00AM —12:15PM

8:00 — 8:05AM

8:05-8:25AM

8:25-8:30AM

8:30— 8:50AM

8:50-8:55AM

8:55-9:15AM

9:15-9:20AM

9:20-10:00AM

10:00—10:10AM

10:10-10:40AM

10:40-11:25AM

Registration, Continental Breakfast & Exhibit Visitation
SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM

Welcome & Announcements

Adam Klein, MD; Cameron Hewitt, MD

GSO/HNS President; MAESO/HNS President

The Management of Pediatric Tracheocutaneous Fistulae
Jack Borders, MD

Questions & Answers

Pediatric OSA Beyond T&A
Nikhila Raol, MD

Questions & Answers

Hypoglossal Nerve Stimulation for OSA
Raj Dedhia, MD

Questions & Answers

Evaluation of Neonatal Nasal Obstruction
Scott Schoem, MD

Questions & Answers

Break & Visit with Exhibitors

Panel: Challenging Pediatric Head and Neck Cancer Cases
Moderator: Mark El-Deiry, MD

Scott Schoem, MD
Kara Prickett, MD



11:25-11:30AM

11:30-11:50AM

11:50-11:55AM

11:55-12:15PM

12:15-12:20PM

12:20-12:30PM

Jack Borders, MD
Questions & Answers

Prospective Multi-Institutional: Transnasal Esophagoscopy: Predictors of a Change in Management
Mariah Pate, MD

Questions & Answers

Resident Presentation #2
Resident TBD, MD

Questions & Answers

Meeting Wrap-Up & Adjourn



